06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

Mass For You At Home

Hillsong

Joesph Prince New Creation
Church

Joel Osteen

The Living Room Encore (Rpt)

Luxury Escapes (Rpt)

Studio 10 Sunday

CC

CcC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

PG

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Religious program.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Religious Program

ALL NEW EPISODES

Pastor Joseph Prince is a leading voice in proclaiming the gospel of
grace around the world. He is the senior pastor of New Creation
Church, a vibrant and fast-growing church in Singapore.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Protect Your Peace
Religious.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Cherie gives an ugly facade a frugal facelift. Meanwhile, Chris plays
matchmaker to some giant Panda's & Miguel explores the life of
artisan bakers. Plus, the gang check out gadgets in Hot Or Not.

Auckland & Lake Taupo

Join Sophie Falkiner as she discovers the delights of Auckland's food
and bar scene and then experiences the beauty of Lake Taupo and its
surrounds.

ALL NEW EPISODES

See what all the fuss is about with Sarah, Joe, Angela, Kerri-Anne
Kennerley, Denise Drysdale and Denise Scott. From hot topics,
celebrity & current affairs, you never know what will happen next.
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12:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Hosted by popular series one MasterChef contestant, Justine

Schofield, EG presents can-do cooking ideas as well as tips, tricks
and insights into making us all more confident in the kitchen

12:20 pm The Cook's Pantry With Matt CC G Cook's Pantry With Matt Sinclair, The 45

Sinclair (Rpt) Matt Sinclair is joined in the kitchen by ex MasterChef Australia
favourites, Michael Weldon and Courtney Roulston, all cooking
fabulous dishes, all with different styles.

12:50 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES

03:00 pm XVenture Family Challenge CC G
XVenture Family Challenge features 16 New Zealand and Australian
families competing in fun and testing challenges to win NZ$25,000.
ALL NEW EPISODES

03:30 pm WhichCar CC PG
Jump into the passenger seat and ride with the WhichCar team as we
travel Australia and the world in search of automotive adventures and
inspiration.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm RPM CC
Hosted by 10 Sport's Matt White, RPM delivers all the latest in race
previews and reviews, as well as feature stories covering Formula
One, MotoGP, Supercars and all things motorsport.
ALL NEW EPISODES

05:00 pm 10 News First CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news.
Plus, all the latest sport and weather.

06:00 pm Bondi Rescue (Rpt) CC PG

Coarse Language,

Jessie rescues an American tourist from relatively calm waters, which
Mature Themes

results in a CPR effort from not just the Lifeguards but also
paramedics and the Jewish Medical Response team.
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ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 pm The Sunday Project CcC
Join The Sunday Project Hosts and our guest panellists as they
dissect, digest and reconstitute the daily news, events and hottest
topics...The Sunday Project...It's news delivered differently.
SPECIAL EVENT
07:30 pm Stand Up For Christchurch NO
cC

09:00 pm Hughesy, We Have A Problem (Rpt) CC M

Sexual References Hughesy, We Have a Problem brings together the biggest names in

comedy & entertainment for a truly noble cause: to help the people of
Australia get over life's infuriating problems.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Burden Of Proof

mg{ﬁp:?r’hemes After a convicted felon swears the NCIS agency framed him for

murder a decade ago, Gibbs begins his own investigation, starting
with a new autopsy by Ducky.

11:00 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Voices

An NCIS person of interest in a bribery and fraud case is found
murdered after a runner is led to his body by a strange voice.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

12:00 am The Sunday Project (Rpt) CcC
Join The Sunday Project Hosts and our guest panellists as they
dissect, digest and reconstitute the daily news, events and hottest
topics...The Sunday Project...It's news delivered differently.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

CBS This Morning

CcC
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

Gayle King, Norah O'Donnell, John Dickerson & Bianna Golodryga
cover breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle and pop culture.
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06:00 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

12:00 pm

The Talk

Entertainment Tonight (Rpt)

The Bold & The Beautiful Encore
(Rpt)

Pointless (Rpt)

Studio 10

Dr. Phil (Rpt)

CC PG

Mature Themes

CC

CC PG

CC PG

CC PG

CC PG

Coarse Language,

Drug References,
Mature Themes

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS's Daytime Emmy Award-winning talk show The Talk hosted by
Sara Gilbert, Sharon Osbourne, Sheryl Underwood and Eve discuss
current events, pop culture and the trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Flo calls her mother, Shauna (Denise Richards), and requests
information about her past. Thomas witnesses the tenderness
between Hope and Douglas.

Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!

ALL NEW EPISODES

Get more out of your mornings with Sarah Harris, Joe Hildebrand,
Angela Bishop, Kerri-Anne Kennerley, Denise Drysdale and Denise
Scott - 8.30am weekdays on 10.

Join Dr. Phil as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug addiction, domestic violence, depression,



child abuse, suicide and various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

01:00 pm Dancing With The Stars Encore CC PG

(Rpt) Tonight's the night for the final four celebrities to seek redemption.
They've shown everyone what they're made of and now they need to
step it up again and own the dancefloor!
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ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Judge Judy cC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:30 pm Entertainment Tonight CcC

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef CC G

Hosts Adrian Richardson and Rosie Mansfield present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Shauna and Quinn reminisce about their past and how their children
belong together. Wyatt and Flo discuss their paternal situations.

ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 pm 10 News First CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news

presented by Sandra Sully - including sport presented by Matt Burke
and the latest weather from Tim Bailey.



06:00 pm Pointless (Rpt) CC PG

Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!

ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 pm The Project CcC
Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.
SEASON FINALE

07:30 pm Dancing With The Stars CC PG

Hosted by Grant Denyer & Amanda Keller, our celebrities are ready to
foxtrot, rumba, waltz, shimmy and spin their way to dancing glory — all
in the name of charity. Shall we dance?
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
09:30 pm The Graham Norton Show Encore CC

(Rpt) Join the hilarious and cheeky Graham Norton as he hosts Chris
Hemsworth, Paul Rudd, Julianne Moore, Emilia Clarke, Kit Harington
and Tom Walker.

10:30 pm Hughesy, We Have A Problem (Rpt) CC M

g?;f:é?:gﬁggis‘ Hughesy, We Have a Problem brings together the biggest names in

comedy & entertainment for a truly noble cause: to help the people of
Australia get over life's infuriating problems.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:30 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) CcC
Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 am The Late Show With Stephen CC PG
Colbert

Tune in to see The Late Show With Stephen Colbert just hours after



01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

the US broadcast as he interviews the hottest stars, brilliant minds &
talented artists.

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping
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04:30 am

CBS This Morning
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ALL NEW EPISODES
CC

Gayle King, Norah O'Donnell, John Dickerson & Bianna Golodryga
cover breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle and pop culture.



Last Updated 12th Apr 2019 - 13:02 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Tuesday 23rd April 2019

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes CBS's Daytime Emmy Award-winning talk show The Talk hosted by

Sara Gilbert, Sharon Osbourne, Sheryl Underwood and Eve discuss
current events, pop culture and the trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) CC

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.



SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful Encore CC PG

(Rpt) Shauna and Quinn reminisce about their past and how their children
belong together. Wyatt and Flo discuss their paternal situations.

08:00 am Pointless (Rpt) CC PG
Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!
ALL NEW EPISODES

08:30 am Studio 10 CC PG
Get more out of your mornings with Sarah Harris, Joe Hildebrand,
Angela Bishop, Kerri-Anne Kennerley, Denise Drysdale and Denise
Scott - 8.30am weekdays on 10.

12:00 pm Dr. Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
Mature Themes including bullying, drug addiction, domestic violence, depression,
child abuse, suicide and various forms of mental iliness.

01:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:10 pm Entertainment Tonight CcC

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
03:30 pm Judge Judy CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef CC G



Hosts Adrian Richardson and Rosie Mansfield present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Quinn is stunned when Shauna reveals a previously unknown
connection between them. Meanwhile, Flo catches Wyatt off-guard
with her words and actions.

ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 pm 10 News First CcC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news
presented by Sandra Sully - including sport presented by Matt Burke
and the latest weather from Tim Bailey.

06:00 pm Pointless (Rpt) CC PG

Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:30 pm The Project CcC

Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.

ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm Bachelor In Paradise CcC

ALL NEW EPISODES
09:10 pm NCIS CcC Hail & Farewell
After human remains are discovered at a construction site, NCIS

investigates the murder of a Marine believed to have been killed in the
9-11 attack on the Pentagon.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky
Carroll

Last Updated 12th Apr 2019 - 13:02 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
10:05 pm NCIS: Los Angeles CcC Choke Point



Sam vows to personally apprehend the suspect who attacked a Navy
Seal moonlighting at a security job for a successful marijuana
dispensary.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:00 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) CcC
Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.
ALL NEW EPISODES

12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen CC PG

Colbert Tune in to see The Late Show With Stephen Colbert just hours after

the US broadcast as he interviews the hottest stars, brilliant minds &
talented artists.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30 am CBS This Morning CcC

Gayle King, Norah O'Donnell, John Dickerson & Bianna Golodryga
cover breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle and pop culture.
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06:00 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

02:40 pm

The Talk

Entertainment Tonight (Rpt)

The Bold & The Beautiful Encore
(Rpt)

Pointless (Rpt)

Studio 10

Dr. Phil (Rpt)

To Be Advised

Entertainment Tonight

CC PG

Mature Themes

CcC

CC PG

CC PG

CC PG

CC PG

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

CC

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS's Daytime Emmy Award-winning talk show The Talk hosted by
Sara Gilbert, Sharon Osbourne, Sheryl Underwood and Eve discuss
current events, pop culture and the trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Quinn is stunned when Shauna reveals a previously unknown
connection between them. Meanwhile, Flo catches Wyatt off-guard
with her words and actions.

Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!

ALL NEW EPISODES

Get more out of your mornings with Sarah Harris, Joe Hildebrand,
Angela Bishop, Kerri-Anne Kennerley, Denise Drysdale and Denise
Scott - 8.30am weekdays on 10.

Join Dr. Phil as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug addiction, domestic violence, depression,
child abuse, suicide and various forms of mental iliness.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
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03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

Judge Judy

The Cook's Pantry With Matt
Sinclair (Rpt)

Good Chef Bad Chef

The Bold & The Beautiful

10 News First

Pointless (Rpt)

The Project

Bachelor In Paradise

CC

CcC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CcC

CC

PG

PG

PG

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

Cook's Pantry With Matt Sinclair, The 52

Matt Sinclair is joined in the kitchen by ex MasterChef Australia
favourites, Michael Weldon and Courtney Roulston, all cooking
fabulous dishes, all with different styles.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Hosts Adrian Richardson and Rosie Mansfield present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Bill makes a startling accusation against Shauna. Hope introduces Flo
to Donna who reveals that she also gave a baby up for adoption.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news
presented by Sandra Sully - including sport presented by Matt Burke
and the latest weather from Tim Bailey.

Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.

ALL NEW EPISODES
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ALL NEW EPISODES
09:00 pm Bull CC M Excessive Force

Violence The team consult the NYPD on the defence of a police officer accused

of excessive force in the shooting of a man. The social politics
surrounding the case create tension within their own ranks.

ALL NEW EPISODES

10:00 pm Hawaii Five-O CC M Mimiki Ke Kai, Ahuwale Ka Papa Leho
Violence

Crime spikes when a heat wave hits Oahu, causing McGarrett and
Danny to hunt down a bank thief, and Tani and Junior's car is stolen
while they're on duty.

Starring: Alex O'Loughlin, Scott Caan, Chi McBride, Meaghan Rath,
Beulah Koale, Jorge Garcia

ALL NEW EPISODES

11:00 pm Sports Tonight CcC
Scott Mackinnon, Roz Kelly and Ant Sharwood present the latest
sports news, views and highlights in a fun and engaging format.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:30 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) CcC
Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.
ALL NEW EPISODES

12:30 am The Late Show With Stephen CC PG

Colbert Tune in to see The Late Show With Stephen Colbert just hours after

the US broadcast as he interviews the hottest stars, brilliant minds &
talented artists.

01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping



Last Updated 12th Apr 2019 - 13:02 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Wednesday 24th April 2019

02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 am CBS This Morning CcC

Gayle King, Norah O'Donnell, John Dickerson & Bianna Golodryga
cover breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle and pop culture.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 am The Talk cC PG

Mature Themes CBS's Daytime Emmy Award-winning talk show The Talk hosted by

Sara Gilbert, Sharon Osbourne, Sheryl Underwood and Eve discuss
current events, pop culture and the trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) CcC

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful Encore CC PG

(Rpt) Bill makes a startling accusation against Shauna. Hope introduces Flo
to Donna who reveals that she also gave a baby up for adoption.

08:00 am Pointless (Rpt) CC PG
Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!
ALL NEW EPISODES

08:30 am Studio 10 CC PG
Get more out of your mornings with Sarah Harris, Joe Hildebrand,
Angela Bishop, Kerri-Anne Kennerley, Denise Drysdale and Denise
Scott - 8.30am weekdays on 10.

12:00 pm Dr. Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug addiction, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and various forms of mental illness.



01:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
02:30 pm Entertainment Tonight CcC

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
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ALL NEW EPISODES

03:00 pm Judge Judy CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

03:30 pm The Cook's Pantry With Matt CC G Cook's Pantry With Matt Sinclair, The 47

Sinclair (Rpt) Matt Sinclair is joined in the kitchen by ex MasterChef Australia

favourites, Michael Weldon and Courtney Roulston, all cooking
fabulous dishes, all with different styles.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef CC G

Hosts Adrian Richardson and Rosie Mansfield present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Flo wrestles with her conscience when Hope becomes adamant that
they become friends. Wyatt divulges a secret that Flo vowed that he
keep.

ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 pm 10 News First CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news

presented by Sandra Sully - including sport presented by Matt Burke
and the latest weather from Tim Bailey.



06:00 pm Pointless (Rpt) CC PG

Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!

ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 pm The Project CcC
Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.
ALL NEW EPISODES

07:30 pm Bachelor In Paradise CcC
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09:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
10:30 pm Blue Bloods CC M Rectify

Danny hesitates to pursue a cold case after learning who the original
detective was. Anthony begs Erin to stall a murder trial, and Jamie
disapproves of Eddie's desire to join a police softball team.

Starring: Tom Selleck, Donnie Wahlberg, Bridget Moynahan, Wil
Estes, Vanessa Ray

Guest Starring: Aasif Mandvi

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:30 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) CcC

Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 am The Late Show With Stephen CC PG



01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

Colbert

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Tune in to see The Late Show With Stephen Colbert just hours after
the US broadcast as he interviews the hottest stars, brilliant minds &
talented artists.

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping
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04:30 am CBS This Morning
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ALL NEW EPISODES
CC

Gayle King, Norah O'Donnell, John Dickerson & Bianna Golodryga
cover breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle and pop culture.
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Friday 26th April 2019

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes CBS's Daytime Emmy Award-winning talk show The Talk hosted by

Sara Gilbert, Sharon Osbourne, Sheryl Underwood and Eve discuss
current events, pop culture and the trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) CC

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.



SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful Encore CC PG

(Rpt) Flo wrestles with her conscience when Hope becomes adamant that
they become friends. Wyatt divulges a secret that Flo vowed that he
keep.

08:00 am Pointless (Rpt) CC PG

Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:30 am Studio 10 CC PG
Get more out of your mornings with Sarah Harris, Joe Hildebrand,
Angela Bishop, Kerri-Anne Kennerley, Denise Drysdale and Denise
Scott - 8.30am weekdays on 10.

12:00 pm Dr. Phil (Rpt) CC PG
Join Dr. Phil as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug addiction, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and various forms of mental illness.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

01:00 pm The Living Room Encore (Rpt) CcC

It's a battle of chicken and the egg in this episode. Chris has all the
info to raise a helathy, happy chook, Miguel recreates a Spanish
version of Hot Cross Bun & Barry helps revamp a family room.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Entertainment Tonight CcC

Nancy O'Dell and Kevin Frazier bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
02:30 pm Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG



ALL NEW EPISODES

03:00 pm Judge Judy CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

03:30 pm The Cook's Pantry With Matt CC G Cook's Pantry With Matt Sinclair, The 53

Sinclair (Rpt) Matt Sinclair is joined in the kitchen by ex MasterChef Australia

favourites, Michael Weldon and Courtney Roulston, all cooking
fabulous dishes, all with different styles.

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef CC G
Hosts Adrian Richardson and Rosie Mansfield present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG
ALL NEW EPISODES

05:00 pm 10 News First CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news
presented by Sandra Sully - including sport presented by Matt Burke
and the latest weather from Tim Bailey.

06:00 pm Pointless (Rpt) CC PG
Hosted by Mark Humphries & Dr Andrew Rochford, this is the game
where the least obvious answer wins!
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 pm The Project CcC

Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm The Living Room CcC



Kyal & Kara challenge Barry to renovate a dated living room, Chris
visits a sinkhole that's out of this world and Miguel checks out a
quacking good breakfast trend.

ALL NEW EPISODES
08:30 pm The Graham Norton Show CcC

Join the hilarious and cheeky Graham Norton as he chats with Anne
Hathaway, Rebel Wilson, Jodie Comer, Daniel Radcliffe and singer
Mabel.

09:30 pm Hughesy, We Have A Problem (Rpt) CC M
Sexual References,

Coarse Language Hughesy, We Have a Problem brings together the biggest names in

comedy & entertainment for a truly noble cause: to help the people of
Australia get over life's infuriating problems.

10:30 pm To Be Advised

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

12:00 am The Project Encore (Rpt) CcC
Join the Project hosts and our guest panellists as they dissect and
digest the daily news, events and hottest topics...The Project...It's
news delivered differently.
ALL NEW EPISODES

01:00 am The Late Show With Stephen CC PG

Colbert Tune in to see The Late Show With Stephen Colbert just hours after

the US broadcast as he interviews the hottest stars, brilliant minds &
talented artists.

02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

05:00 am

05:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

12:00 pm

XVenture Family Challenge (Rpt)

Australian Fishing Championships

(Rpt)

Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt)

RPM (Rpt)

WhichCar (Rpt)

Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt)

Studio 10 Saturday

The Living Room Encore (Rpt)

cC

CcC

CcC

CcC

CC

CcC

CcC

CC

PG

PG
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XVenture Family Challenge features 16 New Zealand and Australian
families competing in fun and testing challenges to win NZ$25,000.

Welcome to the Australian Fishing Championships, where the best
anglers in Australia go head-to-head. AFC is hosted across the
Mackay and Whitsundays region in northern Queensland.

Join Andrew 'ET' Ettingshausen, as he escapes the city for adventure
around Australia and the Pacific, hunting out the most exciting species
& interesting spots with his mates.

Hosted by 10 Sport's Matt White, RPM delivers all the latest in race
previews and reviews, as well as feature stories covering Formula
One, MotoGP, Supercars and all things motorsport.

Jump into the passenger seat and ride with the WhichCar team as we
travel Australia and the world in search of automotive adventures and
inspiration.

Hosts Adrian Richardson and Rosie Mansfield present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.

ALL NEW EPISODES

See what all the fuss is about with Sarah, Joe, Angela, Kerri-Anne
Kennerley, Denise Drysdale and Denise Scott. From hot topics,
celebrity & current affairs, you never know what will happen next.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Kyal & Kara challenge Barry to renovate a dated living room, Chris
visits a sinkhole that's out of this world and Miguel checks out a
quacking good breakfast trend.
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01:00 pm

01:30 pm

02:00 pm

02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

05:00 pm

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield (Rpt)

Healthy Homes (Rpt)

Buy To Build

The Home Team (Rpt)

The Cook's Pantry With Matt
Sinclair (Rpt)

What's Up Down Under

Bondi Vet (Rpt)

10 News First

CC

CcC

CC

CC

CC

CcC

CcC

CC

PG

Medical Procedures
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Hosted by popular series one MasterChef contestant, Justine
Schofield, EG presents can-do cooking ideas as well as tips, tricks
and insights into making us all more confident in the kitchen

Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Wales have
got it covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation,
power tool, pool, building or construction.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Buy to Build offers a look a the country's latest display homes and
land developments and matches the perfect combination for our
weekly couple.

Tune in and get inspired to do that job you've been putting off for too
long... The Home Team are your team of dedicated DIY'ers. Learn
affordable ways to make your home stylish, cozy and sustainable.

Cook's Pantry With Matt Sinclair, The 48

Matt Sinclair is joined in the kitchen by ex MasterChef Australia
favourites, Michael Weldon and Courtney Roulston, all cooking
fabulous dishes, all with different styles.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Travel and Lifestyle, Celebrating the Australian pastime of
caravanning, camping and holiday parks.

Chris is confronted with an unlikely snake bite victim: the snake itself.
Meanwhile, Andrew must see if surgery can help little stray dog Mei
Mei have a brighter future.

ALL NEW EPISODES



Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news.
Plus, all the latest sport and weather.
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06:00 pm Jamie's Quick & Easy Food (Rpt) CC G

Jamie cooks up a tasty tikka chicken roast, super-speedy crab
spaghetti, sausage carbonara with a peppery punch, a spicy one-pot
Thai red chicken soup, and scrumptious chocolate orange shortbread.

Starring: Jamie Oliver

07:00 pm Bondi Rescue (Rpt) CC PG

\c/;f;erggi’anguage’ The lifeguards take the beach buggy into the streets as they chase

Mature Themes down an aggressive beachgoer wielding a knife.

ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm One Born Every Minute CC M

Medical Procedures Beth found love with David on a Harry Potter website. But he lived in

the US so they've only spent two weeks together. Now he's back in
Birmingham for his daughter's birth.

08:30 pm Ambulance (Rpt) CC M
Drug Use,

Mature Themes An insight into the ambulance service, from the highly-pressurised

control room to the crews on the streets. This is an honest snapshot
of the ambulance services daily dilemmas and pressures.

09:45 pm Ambulance (Rpt) CC M
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes AN insight into the ambulance service, from the highly-pressurised

control room to the crews on the streets. This is an honest snapshot
of the ambulance services daily dilemmas and pressures.

11:00 pm NCIS: New Orleans (Rpt) CC MA15+ Mind Games

Strong Violence Gregorio calls on her former behavioural science professor when the
team's latest case matches one she studied during FBI training.

12:00 am Elementary (Rpt) CC M Breathe

Violence Holmes and Watson investigate the death of a relocation expert who
was hiding a secret career. Watson suffers a setback in her attempts
to adopt a child.



01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 am Hour Of Power With Bobby Schuller G
Religious program.
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